
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/05/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:15:33 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/28/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/3/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2100000008,3 CMA,0313,DEP2100000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Water Treatment Chemicals
Caustic Soda/Soda Ash Briquettes

CHEMSTREAM INC 10/06/2020 10/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0314,HST2100000003,1 CMA,0314,HST2100000002,1 DIVISION OF MINERS HEALTH,
SAFETY AND TRAINING

Miners' Health Safety and Training
Clothing

ARTISTIC PROMOTIONS LLC 10/06/2020 10/29/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2100000001,4 CMA,0705,LOT2100000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION MASTER AGREEMENT - MARKETING
AND ADVERTISING SERVICES

THE MANAHAN GROUP LLC 09/03/2020 10/30/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000002,3 CPO,0803,DOT2100000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYDRAULIC ROTARY RIG
(7020E042)

AMERICAN EQUIPMENT AND
FABRICATING CORP

08/05/2020 10/30/2020 1,380,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000019,3 CMA,0803,DOT2100000016,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Truck Bed Topper (7021EC04) LEONARD ALUMINUM UTILITY
BUILDINGS LLC

09/24/2020 10/29/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

